Ladder Size: 8
Round: Qualifying
2025-09-26

DARANA Dragway 42

AccuTime
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Funny Car

750 Del Worsham

.1057
1141 Jacob Slater
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171 Joe Morrison
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413 Jody Austin
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1 Terry Haddock
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675 Dan Hix
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302 Dale Creasy
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34 Jack Wyatt

1130

2025-09-25 11:02:26

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

3.3207

3.8409

3.5733

3.5741

3.3912

3.8295

3.4548

3.6596

J

L

J

L

Page: 1 of 1

BestET:
Top MPH:

Best Reaction:

Friday, September 26 (10:43:43 PM) v12.0.0.0



